
Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet 
Governor Bacon Wander Guard Replacement

October 21 , 2014

Name Company Phone Fax E-mail
John R. Farina, PE DEDC 302-738-7172 302-738-7175 jfarina@dedc-eng.com

John Cattanea Multi Temp Mechanical 856-384-9900 856-384-9405 jcattanea.multitemp@gmail.com

Tim Baran Radius Systems 610-388-9940 610-388-9945 tbaran@radiussystemsllc.com

Chip Gruber Schlosser & Assoc 302-738-7333 302-738-5692 cjgruber@hotmail.com

John Vandegrift John Hiott Refrig. & A/C 302-697-3050 lisahiott@hiotthvacr.com

Trap Traps Plumbing & Heating 302-677-1775 302-677-1778 trapsplumbing1851@yahoo.com

Bill Kriss Power Plus Elec 302-736-5070 302-736-5120 wkriss@msn.com

Jose Waybright ECPH 302-266-0531 302-266-0530 jose@ecph.net

Brandon Leggett Seiberlich Trane 302-332-4276 brandon.leggett@seiberlich.com

Kevin Hansen Seiberlich Trane 302-332-4276 kevin.hansen@seiberlich.com

Rick Laird Diamond St. Engineering 302-697-7694 302-697-1328 estimator@diamondstateengineering.com

Ken Vandegrift C&D 302-764-8013 302-764-7585 kvandegrift.cd@verizon.net

Karen Potter DelDOT 302-760-2300

John Dunham OMB/DFM

Ed Lemmerman Gaudelli Bros 856-825-0636 856-327-8864 mimi@gaudellibros.com

John Dunbar JTR 302-398--8101 302-398-9504 john@jtrmech.net

Brian LeNoir I.D. Griffith 302-656-8253 rmurphy@idgriffith.com

Name Company Phone Fax E-mail



John R. Farina, PE DEDC 302-738-7172 302-738-7175 jfarina@dedc-eng.com

John McGirk Merit Mechanical 302-366-8601 302-366-3392 jmcgirk@meritmech.com

Joe Gates Worth 302-670-9116 jgates@worthandcompany.com

Dottie Mattern Bancroft 302-354-9764 dmattern@bancroftusa.com


